
KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ Combined ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in  Zoology    Academic Session: 2024-2025 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

RUPAM GHOSH UR  60.00 UR - PCKD24SCZOMS005970 1

Sampriti Biswas - ( H ) OB  91.60 URKD24SCZOMS005448 2

Rimi Roy - ( H ) SC  91.40 URKD24SCZOMS004838 3

Sayantika Biswas - ( H ) SC  91.03 URKD24SCZOMS006389 4

Koyel Patra - ( H ) SC  90.30 URKD24SCZOMS005771 5

Shreya Basu - ( H ) UR  89.70 URKD24SCZOMS005500 6

Aditi Soni - ( H ) UR  89.60 URKD24SCZOMS006828 7

SAYAK GAIN - ( H ) OA  89.60 URKD24SCZOMS006134 8

Binita Das - ( H ) UR  88.50 URKD24SCZOMS006585 9

Anisa Rahman - ( H ) OA  88.45 URKD24SCZOMS005170 10

Md Mahdi Hasan - ( H ) OA  88.40 URKD24SCZOMS007080 11

Saba Quddus Ansari - ( H ) UR  88.20 URKD24SCZOMS005554 12

SABINA YASMIN KHATUN - ( H ) UR  87.19 URKD24SCZOMS006202 13

Surajit Roy - ( H ) SC  86.38 URKD24SCZOMS006834 14

PARAMITA KAR - ( H ) UR  86.32 URKD24SCZOMS006114 15

SIMIA AZMI - ( H ) UR  85.95 URKD24SCZOMS005660 16

Santu Mal - ( H ) OB  85.25 URKD24SCZOMS005772 17

Sushma Kumari - ( H ) EW  84.80 URKD24SCZOMS004917 18

Zainab Nigar - ( H ) UR  83.40 URKD24SCZOMS005540 19

Sreesti Singh - ( H ) UR  82.60 URKD24SCZOMS006934 20

Sudeshna Mukherjee - ( H ) UR  82.40 URKD24SCZOMS005167 21

Suman Kumar Khan - ( H ) SC  82.00 URKD24SCZOMS007523 22

AYANABHO GHOSH - ( H ) UR  81.85 URKD24SCZOMS005227 23

CHAITY GHOSH - ( H ) UR  81.84 URKD24SCZOMS007745 24

ADITI KARMAKAR - ( H ) OB  81.80 URKD24SCZOMS006259 25

Sharmistha Mondal - ( H ) SC  81.40 URKD24SCZOMS007679 26

Disha Guhathakurata - ( H ) UR  81.20 URKD24SCZOMS005503 27

SANCHITA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  81.09 URKD24SCZOMS005886 28

INDRANIL BHATTACHARJEE - ( H ) UR  80.81 URKD24SCZOMS004755 29

SUDIPTA BERA - ( H ) UR  80.40 URKD24SCZOMS005971 30

SABNAM SULTANA - ( H ) OA  80.20 URKD24SCZOMS006107 31

Srijal Shukla - ( H ) UR  80.00 URKD24SCZOMS006462 32

Rubiaya Islam - ( H ) OA  79.70 URKD24SCZOMS004769 33
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 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

Tamonas Mallik - ( H ) UR  79.50 URKD24SCZOMS004960 34

NAZMA AKHTAR - ( H ) UR  79.30 URKD24SCZOMS006786 35

Sudipta Biswas - ( H ) OB  79.20 URKD24SCZOMS005043 36

Mehendi Singh - ( H ) UR  79.10 URKD24SCZOMS007376 37

SAYAN MANNA - ( H ) UR  78.50 URKD24SCZOMS006009 38

Swaralipi Pramanik - ( H ) UR  77.90 URKD24SCZOMS005896 39

RIYA DEY - ( H ) UR  77.70 URKD24SCZOMS005147 40

Ayan Biswas - ( H ) SC  77.60 URKD24SCZOMS004959 41

AKRITY UPADHYAY - ( H ) UR  77.50 URKD24SCZOMS005298 42

Sudipta Mondal - ( H ) SC  77.30 URKD24SCZOMS006094 43

Joydeep Mukherjee - ( H ) UR  77.30 URKD24SCZOMS005210 44

DEEPA DALAL - ( H ) OB  77.20 URKD24SCZOMS006515 45

PARIMAL PANDIT - ( H ) SC  77.00 URKD24SCZOMS007720 46

Priyanka Manna - ( H ) UR  76.80 URKD24SCZOMS005083 47

DEBARATI SAHA - ( H ) UR  76.50 URKD24SCZOMS005796 48

NANDITA PRAMANICK - ( H ) SC  76.30 URKD24SCZOMS006549 49

Preetika Adak - ( H ) UR  76.15 URKD24SCZOMS005209 50

PRITI GHOSH - ( H ) UR  76.00 URKD24SCZOMS005334 51

SOUMI GHOSH - ( H ) UR  75.92 URKD24SCZOMS005171 52

SUMAN DAS - ( H ) SC  75.81 URKD24SCZOMS005821 53

Sidiqua Nikhat - ( H ) OA  75.73 URKD24SCZOMS006285 54

KRISHANU BANERJEE - ( H ) UR  75.70 URKD24SCZOMS006906 55

Rumki Bala - ( H ) SC  75.70 URKD24SCZOMS005111 56

TANIYA MOLLICK - ( H ) OA  75.51 URKD24SCZOMS006279 57

Sarbani Mondal - ( H ) SC  74.75 URKD24SCZOMS005052 58

Subhasri Saha - ( H ) UR  74.70 URKD24SCZOMS006141 59

AISHWARYA GHOSH - ( H ) UR  74.50 URKD24SCZOMS005861 60

PARNA BANIK - ( H ) UR  74.23 URKD24SCZOMS007713 61

Lokesh Khotel - ( H ) OB  73.90 URKD24SCZOMS004783 62

Samsun Nahar - ( H ) UR  73.35 URKD24SCZOMS005801 63

SHOUVIK CHOWDHURY - ( H ) SC  73.25 URKD24SCZOMS005178 64

Ahana Ghosh - ( H ) UR  73.20 URKD24SCZOMS004987 65

Choutisha Halder - ( H ) UR  73.10 URKD24SCZOMS005148 66
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Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

Suhana Sultana - ( H ) OA  73.10 URKD24SCZOMS005017 67

HASINA KHATUN - ( H ) OA  73.00 URKD24SCZOMS005219 68

Mohammad Hossain - ( H ) UR  73.00 URKD24SCZOMS006896 69

PRIYABRATA MANDAL - ( H ) SC  73.00 URKD24SCZOMS006533 70

Pritha Pramanick - ( H ) OB  72.80 URKD24SCZOMS006541 71

Shubha Maitra - ( H ) SC  72.57 URKD24SCZOMS004746 72

DEBJANI MAJUMDER - ( H ) UR  72.50 URKD24SCZOMS005291 73

Sreya Jana - ( H ) UR  72.40 URKD24SCZOMS007222 74

SAYAN GHOSH - ( H ) UR  72.30 URKD24SCZOMS005914 75

Kashmira Golder - ( H ) UR  72.25 URKD24SCZOMS004832 76

GARGI MANDAL - ( H ) UR  72.10 URKD24SCZOMS004757 77

Lipika Mandal - ( H ) UR  71.75 URKD24SCZOMS007007 78

Soumi Mondal - ( H ) OB  71.73 URKD24SCZOMS005303 79

Asrofi Khanam - ( H ) UR  71.67 URKD24SCZOMS004878 80

Payel Mondal - ( H ) UR  70.70 URKD24SCZOMS007183 81

Alifa Rahaman - ( H ) OA  70.60 URKD24SCZOMS005955 82

MYNDRILLA BANSRIAR - ( H ) UR  70.30 URKD24SCZOMS004998 83

Souvik Samanta - ( H ) UR  70.20 URKD24SCZOMS006098 84

LIPIKA MAITY - ( H ) UR  69.70 URKD24SCZOMS004925 85

Tanushree Maity Das - ( H ) UR  69.50 URKD24SCZOMS005980 86

Tanushree Dey - ( H ) OB  69.40 URKD24SCZOMS005046 87

Khalid Hossain - ( H ) OA  69.20 URKD24SCZOMS007727 88

PAPIYA MAITY - ( H ) UR  69.20 URKD24SCZOMS007231 89

SAEED HASSAN - ( H ) OA  69.13 URKD24SCZOMS005482 90

Noorul Ain Hamda - ( H ) UR  69.00 URKD24SCZOMS005647 91

SALMA SULTANA - ( H ) UR  68.80 URKD24SCZOMS006409 92

Sanchita Mallick - ( H ) OB  68.40 URKD24SCZOMS006274 93

AHUTI SAHA - ( H ) SC  67.10 URKD24SCZOMS006458 94

Souvik Manna - ( H ) UR  66.50 URKD24SCZOMS007896 95

Ankita Sen - ( H ) OB  66.27 URKD24SCZOMS005895 96

Debashree Bose - ( H ) UR  66.20 URKD24SCZOMS005157 97

RAMA DEBNATH - ( H ) OB  66.00 URKD24SCZOMS005636 98

Mimi Akhtari - ( H ) OA  65.89 URKD24SCZOMS007722 99
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SUDIPTA ADHIKARI - ( H ) SC  65.38 URKD24SCZOMS007170 100

Shamama Farheen - ( H ) UR  65.25 URKD24SCZOMS006272 101

SURAJ BISWAS - ( H ) OB  65.25 URKD24SCZOMS005765 102

MOSARAF HOSSAIN SAIKH - ( H ) OA  65.13 URKD24SCZOMS006601 103

SUBHAJIT DOLUI - ( H ) SC  64.40 URKD24SCZOMS004745 104

Chayan Biswas - ( H ) OB  64.00 URKD24SCZOMS007825 105

Shalini Paul - ( H ) OB  63.90 URKD24SCZOMS005517 106

Minhaj Sarkar - ( H ) UR  63.88 URKD24SCZOMS004915 107

Swati Saha - ( H ) UR  63.25 URKD24SCZOMS004842 108

SABITA YADAV - ( H ) UR  63.20 URKD24SCZOMS005549 109

INDIRA PRADHAN - ( H ) SC  63.00 URKD24SCZOMS006491 110

Munjur Ahmed Mandal - ( H ) UR  62.38 URKD24SCZOMS006378 111

SANDIP MALI - ( H ) UR  61.90 URKD24SCZOMS006012 112

Argha Mandal - ( H ) UR  61.80 URKD24SCZOMS005475 113

SUVRAJYOTI DAS - ( H ) OB  61.50 URKD24SCZOMS004872 114

MST HASIBA FARHIN - ( H ) UR  61.40 URKD24SCZOMS007135 115

Bapi Debnath - ( H ) UR  61.38 URKD24SCZOMS007522 116

Lina Ray - ( H ) UR  60.38 URKD24SCZOMS007174 117

SOUMITA DAS - ( H ) UR  60.00 URKD24SCZOMS006145 118

Somenath Das - ( H ) UR  59.90 URKD24SCZOMS004993 119

SOURAV CHAKRABORTY - ( H ) UR  59.62 URKD24SCZOMS005315 120

SOURAV DEY - ( H ) OB  59.13 URKD24SCZOMS006095 121

SAHELI TALUKDAR - ( H ) UR  58.70 URKD24SCZOMS006528 122

Riya Maiti Adhikary - ( H ) UR  58.50 URKD24SCZOMS004723 123

Upasana Banerjee - ( H ) UR  58.25 URKD24SCZOMS006634 124

SANGHATI BANERJEE - ( H ) UR  57.88 URKD24SCZOMS005602 125

SUBHANKAR RANA - ( H ) OB  57.00 URKD24SCZOMS005783 126

SRIJANI SAMANTA - ( H ) UR  56.88 URKD24SCZOMS006147 127

SAYANI PANDIT - ( H ) UR  56.88 URKD24SCZOMS006532 128

Mustafa Ahmed Molla - ( H ) OA  56.80 URKD24SCZOMS005653 129

SUROJIT SAHA - ( H ) UR  56.50 URKD24SCZOMS007046 130
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ ST ]
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 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

JULIAS KISKU ST  73.10 STKD24SCZOMS007601 1

SUBRATA SING ST  56.67 STKD24SCZOMS005545 2

MANSINGHA MURMU ST  55.23 STKD24SCZOMS004956 3
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ SC ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in  Zoology    Academic Session: 2024-2025 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

Dipankar Das SC  43.56 SC - PCKD24SCZOMS005373 1

Rimi Roy - ( H ) SC  91.40 SCKD24SCZOMS004838 2

Sayantika Biswas - ( H ) SC  91.03 SCKD24SCZOMS006389 3

Koyel Patra - ( H ) SC  90.30 SCKD24SCZOMS005771 4

Surajit Roy - ( H ) SC  86.38 SCKD24SCZOMS006834 5

Suman Kumar Khan - ( H ) SC  82.00 SCKD24SCZOMS007523 6

Sharmistha Mondal - ( H ) SC  81.40 SCKD24SCZOMS007679 7

Ayan Biswas - ( H ) SC  77.60 SCKD24SCZOMS004959 8

Sudipta Mondal - ( H ) SC  77.30 SCKD24SCZOMS006094 9

PARIMAL PANDIT - ( H ) SC  77.00 SCKD24SCZOMS007720 10

NANDITA PRAMANICK - ( H ) SC  76.30 SCKD24SCZOMS006549 11

SUMAN DAS - ( H ) SC  75.81 SCKD24SCZOMS005821 12

Rumki Bala - ( H ) SC  75.70 SCKD24SCZOMS005111 13

Sarbani Mondal - ( H ) SC  74.75 SCKD24SCZOMS005052 14

SHOUVIK CHOWDHURY - ( H ) SC  73.25 SCKD24SCZOMS005178 15

PRIYABRATA MANDAL - ( H ) SC  73.00 SCKD24SCZOMS006533 16

Shubha Maitra - ( H ) SC  72.57 SCKD24SCZOMS004746 17

AHUTI SAHA - ( H ) SC  67.10 SCKD24SCZOMS006458 18

SUDIPTA ADHIKARI - ( H ) SC  65.38 SCKD24SCZOMS007170 19

SUBHAJIT DOLUI - ( H ) SC  64.40 SCKD24SCZOMS004745 20

INDIRA PRADHAN - ( H ) SC  63.00 SCKD24SCZOMS006491 21

SHILPA KARMAKAR - ( H ) SC  55.88 SCKD24SCZOMS005446 22

Suprativ Saha - ( H ) SC  54.50 SCKD24SCZOMS007700 23

Aryab Chaki - ( H ) SC  51.50 SCKD24SCZOMS006712 24

Anupama Das - ( H ) SC  50.75 SCKD24SCZOMS006856 25

KRITTIKA DAS - ( H ) SC  50.38 SCKD24SCZOMS005061 26

SAHASA HALDAR SC  86.25 SCKD24SCZOMS005338 27

PAPRI DAS SC  84.40 SCKD24SCZOMS005922 28

Subhankari Roy SC  83.80 SCKD24SCZOMS005566 29

SUMAN MONDAL SC  78.70 SCKD24SCZOMS005485 30

NILANJAN MONDAL SC  76.90 SCKD24SCZOMS005899 31

SAYAK BISWAS SC  76.90 SCKD24SCZOMS006041 32

Swagata Naskar SC  76.88 SCKD24SCZOMS006173 33
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ SC ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in  Zoology    Academic Session: 2024-2025 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

TAMALI ROY BIR SC  75.50 SCKD24SCZOMS005538 34

Ahana das SC  73.10 SCKD24SCZOMS006085 35

Sougata Das SC  72.85 SCKD24SCZOMS007410 36

AKASH BISWAS SC  70.30 SCKD24SCZOMS006238 37

SOURAV DAS SC  70.10 SCKD24SCZOMS007398 38

Ranjini Biswas SC  69.00 SCKD24SCZOMS004788 39

SUBHADIP MONDAL SC  68.42 SCKD24SCZOMS005944 40

BISWAJIT DAS SC  66.97 SCKD24SCZOMS007565 41

SAYANTANY HALDER SC  63.64 SCKD24SCZOMS004936 42

Suvham Das SC  61.38 SCKD24SCZOMS005175 43

SIMA HOWLADER SC  59.00 SCKD24SCZOMS006441 44

Ananya Roy SC  46.60 SCKD24SCZOMS004844 45

Ananya Maitra SC  45.25 SCKD24SCZOMS006466 46
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ OB ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in  Zoology    Academic Session: 2024-2025 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

Sampriti Biswas - ( H ) OB  91.60 OBKD24SCZOMS005448 1

Santu Mal - ( H ) OB  85.25 OBKD24SCZOMS005772 2

ADITI KARMAKAR - ( H ) OB  81.80 OBKD24SCZOMS006259 3

SANCHITA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  81.09 OBKD24SCZOMS005886 4

Sudipta Biswas - ( H ) OB  79.20 OBKD24SCZOMS005043 5

DEEPA DALAL - ( H ) OB  77.20 OBKD24SCZOMS006515 6

Lokesh Khotel - ( H ) OB  73.90 OBKD24SCZOMS004783 7

Pritha Pramanick - ( H ) OB  72.80 OBKD24SCZOMS006541 8

Soumi Mondal - ( H ) OB  71.73 OBKD24SCZOMS005303 9

Tanushree Dey - ( H ) OB  69.40 OBKD24SCZOMS005046 10

Sanchita Mallick - ( H ) OB  68.40 OBKD24SCZOMS006274 11

Ankita Sen - ( H ) OB  66.27 OBKD24SCZOMS005895 12

RAMA DEBNATH - ( H ) OB  66.00 OBKD24SCZOMS005636 13

SURAJ BISWAS - ( H ) OB  65.25 OBKD24SCZOMS005765 14

Chayan Biswas - ( H ) OB  64.00 OBKD24SCZOMS007825 15

Shalini Paul - ( H ) OB  63.90 OBKD24SCZOMS005517 16

SUVRAJYOTI DAS - ( H ) OB  61.50 OBKD24SCZOMS004872 17
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ OA ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in  Zoology    Academic Session: 2024-2025 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

SAYAK GAIN - ( H ) OA  89.60 OAKD24SCZOMS006134 1

Anisa Rahman - ( H ) OA  88.45 OAKD24SCZOMS005170 2

Md Mahdi Hasan - ( H ) OA  88.40 OAKD24SCZOMS007080 3

SABNAM SULTANA - ( H ) OA  80.20 OAKD24SCZOMS006107 4

Rubiaya Islam - ( H ) OA  79.70 OAKD24SCZOMS004769 5

Sidiqua Nikhat - ( H ) OA  75.73 OAKD24SCZOMS006285 6

TANIYA MOLLICK - ( H ) OA  75.51 OAKD24SCZOMS006279 7

Suhana Sultana - ( H ) OA  73.10 OAKD24SCZOMS005017 8

HASINA KHATUN - ( H ) OA  73.00 OAKD24SCZOMS005219 9

Alifa Rahaman - ( H ) OA  70.60 OAKD24SCZOMS005955 10

Khalid Hossain - ( H ) OA  69.20 OAKD24SCZOMS007727 11

SAEED HASSAN - ( H ) OA  69.13 OAKD24SCZOMS005482 12

Mimi Akhtari - ( H ) OA  65.89 OAKD24SCZOMS007722 13

MOSARAF HOSSAIN SAIKH - ( H ) OA  65.13 OAKD24SCZOMS006601 14

Mustafa Ahmed Molla - ( H ) OA  56.80 OAKD24SCZOMS005653 15

NAHIDA PARVIN - ( H ) OA  54.00 OAKD24SCZOMS007710 16

SHABNAM PARVIN - ( H ) OA  52.75 OAKD24SCZOMS006106 17

Raeha Jamal OA  80.67 OAKD24SCZOMS005179 18

SHIULI KHATUN OA  80.60 OAKD24SCZOMS007929 19

IDE AMIN OA  75.46 OAKD24SCZOMS004794 20

JAMIRUL SK OA  71.90 OAKD24SCZOMS007356 21

Provat Mallick OA  71.20 OAKD24SCZOMS005546 22

Shahira Ruxana OA  69.75 OAKD24SCZOMS006530 23

Simran Khatun OA  65.73 OAKD24SCZOMS007361 24

9


